
pvc

C1124

  250

C1125

15

Duurschenlaan

Gieten

      riool, Ø    cm

Putnummer

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

Afd. Openbare Werken

Woonkern         :

Opname datum :

     :Huisnr

Straatnaam       :

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

ummern

t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

Rioolrevisie

R.W. riool

V.W. riool

C1124C1125

C1157C1158

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

21
.5

0

29
.0

0

32
.7

0

32
.9

5

4.
50

1.30

1.10

15


